
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

I-309. Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Automated Control Systems Of Technological Processes  M18-102, M18-165,
M18-167  Tomilin M.A., Aulov Y.E.

Mon, 20 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Automation of Physical Research and Facilities  S15-601  Alfyorov V.N.
Wed, 06 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Automated Control Systems Of Technological Processes  S15-162

 Aulov Y.E., Zverkov V.V.
Mon, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Physical Research and Facilities  S15-601  Alfyorov V.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-632  Korolev S.A., Kishkin V.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Automated Control Systems for the Nuclear Power Plants  M19-905

 Korolev S.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation); Technology and

equipment for nuclear power plants (NPPs: types, equipment, technologies, operation)
 S16-104, S16-602  Zverkov V.V.

Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M19-164  Korolev S.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M19-164

 Zverkov V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-104  Korolev S.A.,

Martazov E.S.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-602  Martazov E.S.,

Korolev S.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  M19-632  Korolev S.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Optimization Methods  M19-632  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Management and Information Measuring Systems  A17-109  Martazov E.S.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information technology (part 2)  M19-165, M19-167  Korolev S.A.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management and Information Measuring Systems  A17-109  Korolev S.A.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  M19-632  Korolev S.A.
Tue, 07 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M19-164  Korolev S.A.


